
Rural Resilience and Adaptation Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council 
June 14, 2024 

9:00 am ‐ 11:00am 
Agenda 

Join Virtual Zoom Meeting: 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81210891443?pwd=RcXLWUcy1VJ8e9vuPXMUEEe3FBrTKP.1 

Meeting ID: 812 1089 1443 
Passcode: 580658 

9:00 AM  

9:15 AM 

 9:30 AM 

 9:45 AM 

10:10 AM 

10:30 AM  

10:45 AM  

10:50 AM 

11:00 AM  

Welcome/Agenda Overview/Introduction of new JT Liaisons/Approval of May 10, 
2024 Minutes  

VCC/SC Updates  

Final Work Plan Review 

Pathways and Strategies Grounding  

Gap Identification – Survey review  

Approach to carry out the work 

Public Comment 

Recap and Next Steps  

Adjourn 

### 

https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/anr/climatecouncil/Shared%20Documents/VCC%20RRA%202024%20Work%20Plan%20June%202024.pdf
https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/anr/climatecouncil/Shared%20Documents/5-10-24%20Minutes%20-%20Rural%20Resilience%20and%20Adaptation%20of%20the%20Vermont%20Climate%20Council.pdf
https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/anr/climatecouncil/Shared%20Documents/5-10-24%20Minutes%20-%20Rural%20Resilience%20and%20Adaptation%20of%20the%20Vermont%20Climate%20Council.pdf

