Rural Resilience and Adaptation Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council June 14, 2024 9:00 am - 11:00am Agenda

Join Virtual Zoom Meeting:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81210891443?pwd=RcXLWUcy1VJ8e9vuPXMUEEe3FBrTKP.1

Meeting ID: 812 1089 1443

Passcode: 580658

9:00 AM	Welcome/Agenda Overview/Introduction of new JT Liaisons/Approval of May 10, 2024 Minutes
9:15 AM	VCC/SC Updates
9:30 AM	Final Work Plan Review
9:45 AM	Pathways and Strategies Grounding
10:10 AM	Gap Identification – Survey review
10:30 AM	Approach to carry out the work
10:45 AM	Public Comment
10:50 AM	Recap and Next Steps
11:00 AM	Adjourn

###